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Direction
Noertrange, Um Dréicht — (B) ST. VITH, An den Linden

32 stops

Open route schedule

Noertrange, Um Dréicht

Wiltz, Lann Quai 3

Wiltz, Brandbau

Roullingen, Chalets Scouts

Roullingen, Réimerwee

Pommerloch, Theis

Schleif, Schleef

Allerborn, Féitsch

Hamiville, Beim Toutschewee

Hamiville, Haaptstrooss

Troine-Route, Op der Strooss

Troine, Bréck

Troine, Duarrefstrooss

Hoffelt, Bei der Kirich

Wincrange, Béigener Strooss

Wincrange, Bei der Kapell

Eselborn, Dueref

Eselborn, Neidierfchen

Clervaux, Gare

Boxhorn, Schemer

Asselborn, Burregaass

Route schedule
Noertrange, Um Dréicht — (B) ST. VITH, An den Linden

Monday 05:45

Tuesday 05:45

Wednesday 05:45

Thursday 05:45

Friday 05:45

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Noertrange, Um Dréicht

Stops: 32

Trip Duration: 2 hour 6 min

https://busmaps.com/en/luxembourg/public_transit-line-U02-3088042536-289489415
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Troisvierges, Police

Troisvierges, Millebierg

Troisvierges, Mairie

Troisvierges, Tomm

Drinklange, Drinklange

Wilwerdange, Kiirch

Hautbellain, Gare

Huldange, Eglise

(B) ST. VITH, Bischhöfliche Schule

(B) ST. Vith, Maria Goretti

(B) ST. VITH, An den Linden



Direction
(B) ST. Vith, Maria Goretti — Noertrange, Um Dréicht

32 stops

Open route schedule

(B) ST. Vith, Maria Goretti

(B) ST. VITH, Bischhöfliche Schule

(B) ST. VITH, An den Linden

Huldange, Eglise

Hautbellain, Gare

Wilwerdange, Kiirch

Drinklange, Drinklange

Troisvierges, Tomm

Troisvierges, Mairie

Troisvierges, Millebierg

Troisvierges, Police

Asselborn, Burregaass

Boxhorn, Schemer

Clervaux, Gare

Eselborn, Neidierfchen

Eselborn, Dueref

Wincrange, Bei der Kapell

Wincrange, Béigener Strooss

Hoffelt, Bei der Kirich

TROINE, Duarrefstrooss

Troine, Bréck

Troine-Route, Op der Strooss

Hamiville, Beim Toutschewee

Hamiville, Haaptstrooss

Allerborn, Féitsch

Route schedule
(B) ST. Vith, Maria Goretti — Noertrange, Um Dréicht

Monday 16:05

Tuesday 16:05

Wednesday 12:35

Thursday 16:05

Friday 16:05

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: (B) ST. Vith, Maria Goretti

Stops: 32

Trip Duration: 2 hour 6 min

https://busmaps.com/en/luxembourg/public_transit-line-U02-3088042536-289489415


Schleif, Schleef

Pommerloch, Theis

Roullingen, Réimerwee

Roullingen, Chalets Scouts

Wiltz, Brandbau

Wiltz, Lann Quai 1

Noertrange, Um Dréicht

U02 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Wiltz

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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